Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

• Indoor access point
• Lifetime hardware warranty with advanced replacement included
Ordering Information
• MR46E-HW: Meraki MR46E Cloud Managed 802.11ax AP
• MA-PWR-30W-XX: Meraki AC Adapter for MR Series (XX = US/EU/UK/AU)
• MA-INJ-4: Meraki MR 802.3at PoE Injector (Power Cord Not Included)
• MA-INJ-6: Meraki MR MultiGigabit 802.3bt Injector (Power Cord Not Included)
5
• MA-ANT-3-A6: Meraki Dipole Antenna (3.8/5.5 dBi)
• MA-ANT-3-B6: Meraki Dipole Antenna (3/5.7 dBi)
• MA-ANT-3-C6: Meraki Panel Omni Antenna
• MA-ANT-3-D6: Meraki Downtilt Panel Omni Antenna
• MA-ANT-3-E6: Meraki Wide Patch Antenna
• MA-ANT-3-F6: Meraki Narrow Patch Antenna
• Note: Meraki access point license required.
Compliance and Standards
Category Standards
IEEE Standards • 802.11a, 802.11ac, 802.11ax, 802.11b, 802.11e, 802.11g, 802.11h, 802.11i, 802.11k, 802.11n, 802.11r, and 802.11u***